
2014 PA NY State Championship/Regionals
Seven Springs, PA

Mar 1, 2014 (Sat) (N0375) (N0374)

Head Judge: LAUDER,Jay

Chief of Comp: HUFFMAN,Chris

T.D.: DEPETERS,Mark

Chief of Scoring: ENGLISH,Alan

Judge 1(T&A): LAUDER,Jay

Judge 2(T&A): O'LEARY,Michael

Judge 3(Land): CALIK,Ben

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Mar 2, 2014 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:01 pm
Seven Springs, PA        2014 PA NY State Cha                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->       Land->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2  T&A J.3 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === ==== === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1 149 COLE,Elissa       F4  Hmt 5.4 5.7 16.7 3.0 9.00  25.65      STS 1.800  46.17
6.3 6.2 18.8 3.0 9.00  27.75       ST 1.700  47.17    93.34

2 146 CROTTY,Alexis     F3  Hmt 5.0 4.7 14.5 2.5 7.50  22.05      TST 1.800  39.69
5.6 5.1 16.0 3.0 9.00  25.05       TS 1.700  42.58    82.27

3 107 SAUNDERS,Haley E  F2  Hv  5.7 5.3 16.5 3.0 9.00  25.50        S 1.600  40.80
5.2 5.3 15.8 3.0 9.00  24.75        D 1.620  40.09    80.89

4 100 HENRICH,Emily R   F3  Buf 4.5 5.0 14.3 2.2 6.60  20.85       SS 1.700  35.44
5.7 5.0 16.0 3.0 9.00  25.05       DD 1.740  43.58    79.02

5 110 PARLIAMENT,Jordan F5  Hv  4.3 4.9 13.8 2.9 8.70  22.50        S 1.600  36.00
4.6 4.9 14.3 2.8 8.40  22.65       SS 1.700  38.50    74.50

6  92 TODARO,Courtney A F3  Win 5.8 5.2 16.5 3.0 9.00  25.50        S 1.600  40.80
2.7 3.1  8.7 3.0 9.00  17.70       TS 1.700  30.09    70.89+432

7 104 SOCHA,Lauryn      F5  Hv  4.0 4.2 12.3 2.9 8.70  21.00       ST 1.700  35.70
4.3 4.3 12.9 2.6 7.80  20.70       SS 1.700  35.19    70.89+417

8 123 BUTLER,Brooke     F6  Hv  4.5 4.6 13.6 2.7 8.10  21.75        S 1.600  34.80
4.4 4.6 13.5 2.9 8.70  22.20        T 1.600  35.52    70.32

9 103 SOCHA,Morghan     F4  Hv  4.2 4.1 12.5 1.4 4.20  16.65        S 1.600  26.64
5.2 4.7 14.9 3.0 9.00  23.85       SS 1.700  40.54    67.18

10  25 DUDA,Jessica      F6  Sev 4.0 4.5 12.8 2.6 7.80  20.55        S 1.600  32.88
4.0 4.0 12.0 2.5 7.50  19.50       TS 1.700  33.15    66.03

11 142 HANSEN,Allisen    F3  Hmt 4.0 4.3 12.5 2.5 7.50  19.95      TTS 1.800  35.91
2.3 2.6  7.4 2.8 8.40  15.75       TS 1.700  26.77    62.68

12  98 YOUNG,Zoey        F5  Buf 4.3 4.7 13.5 2.6 7.80  21.30        S 1.600  34.08
2.8 2.3  7.6 2.6 7.80  15.45        D 1.620  25.02    59.10

13 125 BENNETT,Jenna R   F4  Hv  3.7 4.2 11.9 2.2 6.60  18.45        S 1.600  29.52
2.8 3.1  8.9 2.7 8.10  16.95       SS 1.700  28.81    58.33

14 118 CELANI,Summer     F6  Hv  dns dns  dns dns  dns    dns                   dns
dns dns  dns dns  dns    dns                   dns      dns

1 122 BUTLER,Bryce      M4  Hv  5.9 6.3 18.3 2.6 7.80  26.10      3Xg 2.030  52.98
5.7 6.2 17.9 2.7 8.10  25.95       3X 1.900  49.30   102.28

2 144 GOODIN,Lucas      M3  Hmt 6.1 6.4 18.8 2.4 7.20  25.95      3Xg 2.030  52.67
6.1 6.3 18.6 2.7 8.10  26.70       TS 1.700  45.39    98.06

3 130 JOHNSTON,Parker   M4  Hmt 6.4 6.0 18.6 3.0 9.00  27.60      bPX 2.000  55.20
3.5 3.5 10.5 3.0 9.00  19.50       bL 2.050  39.97    95.17

4 134 RYAN,Sean         M4  Hmt 5.5 5.8 17.0 2.7 8.10  25.05      TTT 1.800  45.09
5.4 5.5 16.4 2.7 8.10  24.45      TTS 1.800  44.01    89.10

5 141 DERMOTT,Evan      M5  Hmt 4.9 5.5 15.6 2.4 7.20  22.80       TS 1.700  38.76
6.3 6.1 18.6 2.9 8.70  27.30       SS 1.700  46.41    85.17

6 133 RATH,Jack         M4  Hmt 5.8 5.9 17.5 3.0 9.00  26.55        S 1.600  42.48
5.3 5.2 15.8 3.0 9.00  24.75       SS 1.700  42.07    84.55

7 121 CAPIZZI,Sam       M3  Hv  4.9 4.8 14.5 2.3 6.90  21.45        3 1.780  38.18
5.3 6.0 17.0 3.0 9.00  25.95       TS 1.700  44.11    82.29
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Mar 2, 2014 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:01 pm
Seven Springs, PA        2014 PA NY State Cha                          

                                  T&A-->       Land->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2  T&A J.3 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === ==== === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========
8  52 DUDA,Tyler        M5  Sev 5.2 5.6 16.2 2.7 8.10  24.30        T 1.600  38.88

4.7 5.1 14.7 3.0 9.00  23.70       TS 1.700  40.29    79.17
9 108 RIFKIN,Quinn      M3  Hv  5.5 5.1 15.9 2.3 6.90  22.80        3 1.780  40.58

4.0 3.6 11.4 2.8 8.40  19.80      STS 1.800  35.64    76.22
10 138 VOELKL,Joseph     M5  Hmt 4.6 5.1 14.5 2.7 8.10  22.65       ST 1.700  38.50

5.2 5.0 15.3 2.5 7.50  22.80        S 1.600  36.48    74.98
11 137 SMOLINSKI,Jared   M3  Hmt 4.7 4.6 14.0 1.7 5.10  19.05       fP 2.000  38.10

4.2 4.8 13.5 2.7 8.10  21.60       TS 1.700  36.72    74.82
12 131 KENNEDY,Michael   M4  Hmt 4.1 4.6 13.0 2.3 6.90  19.95       TS 1.700  33.91

5.3 4.8 15.1 2.6 7.80  22.95        3 1.780  40.85    74.76
13  93 RONEY,Jacob       M3  Nys 5.7 5.1 16.2 2.5 7.50  23.70        3 1.780  42.18

4.2 4.7 13.4 1.0 3.00  16.35       3X 1.900  31.06    73.24
14 145 CROTTY,Brandon    M5  Hmt 3.6 3.8 11.1 2.7 8.10  19.20        D 1.620  31.10

3.9 4.5 12.6 2.9 8.70  21.30        S 1.600  34.08    65.18
15 139 VOELKL,Matthew    M5  Hmt 5.6 5.1 16.0 2.7 8.10  24.15        S 1.600  38.64

2.2 2.8  7.5 3.0 9.00  16.50        T 1.600  26.40    65.04
16 109 RIFKIN,Jed        M3  Hv  3.4 3.3 10.0 2.8 8.40  18.45      STT 1.800  33.21

2.5 2.9  8.1 2.4 7.20  15.30      STS 1.800  27.54    60.75
17 129 WOODROW,Colin     M5  Hmt 3.9 3.9 11.7 2.4 7.20  18.90        S 1.600  30.24

2.8 2.8  8.4 2.8 8.40  16.80        T 1.600  26.88    57.12
18  99 ROCKENSUESS,Jude  M4  Buf 3.5 3.8 10.9 2.5 7.50  18.45       TS 1.700  31.36

2.5 2.3  7.2 2.8 8.40  15.60        D 1.620  25.27    56.63
19 105 SOCHA,Bennett     M6  Hv  2.9 2.9  8.7 3.0 9.00  17.70        S 1.600  28.32

2.9 2.4  7.9 3.0 9.00  16.95        D 1.620  27.45    55.77

Winfree 2014.06, B Rules, Rand=83 @ 8:03a(14-3-1), A, Not Elim
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